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Marshalling Plates, MM

The marshalling plate can be mounted easily, providing
enclosure segregation while allowing connectors to be
installed easily.

FEATURES

Description: Connector plate between two enclosures, or to be used in combination with a raised side door (DNSR). Hole
pattern for 24 pin connectors. With MMG cover plates, it can be adapted to 16 pin connectors. Must be mounted with the
CCJO06 bracket set.

Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 1 piece.

Mounting requirements: Add CCJ06. Add raised side door DNSR for covering and protection of the connection. Add cover
plates MMG for unused cut-outs or to adapt to different connector sizes.



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 2mm
Finish: Plated

Material: Zinc

Catalog Number

MM1806

MM2006

MM2005

MM1805

WARNING

Height

1800mm

2000mm

2000mm

1800mm

Table 1/1
Width Depth
12.5mm 600mm
12.5mm 600mm
12.5mm 500mm
12.5mm 500mm

Enclosure Material

Zinc

Zinc

Zinc

Zinc

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/hoffman/products/encmm1806
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/hoffman/products/encmm2006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/hoffman/products/encmm2005
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/hoffman/products/encmm1805
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

