

## Marshalling Plates, MM



The marshalling plate can be mounted easily, providing enclosure segregation while allowing connectors to be installed easily.

## **FEATURES**

Description: Connector plate between two enclosures, or to be used in combination with a raised side door (DNSR). Hole pattern for 24 pin connectors. With MMG cover plates, it can be adapted to 16 pin connectors. Must be mounted with the CCJ06 bracket set.

Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.

Pack quantity: 1 piece.

Mounting requirements: Add CCJ06. Add raised side door DNSR for covering and protection of the connection. Add cover plates MMG for unused cut-outs or to adapt to different connector sizes.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Thickness: 2mm
Finish: Plated
Material: Zinc

Table 1/1					
Catalog Number	Height	Width	Depth	<b>Enclosure Material</b>	Quick Ship
MM1806	1800mm	12.5mm	600mm	Zinc	No
MM2006	2000mm	12.5mm	600mm	Zinc	No
MM2005	2000mm	12.5mm	500mm	Zinc	No
MM1805	1800mm	12.5mm	500mm	Zinc	No

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE